Barnwell Baptist Church - November 2018

Thursday 1st

Sunday 4th

Monday 5th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th

Thursday 8th

Sunday 11th

Monday 12th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th

Thursday 15th

Friday 16th

Sunday 18th

Monday 19th

Tuesday 20th

Barn Owls
Parent/Carer & Toddler Group

Barnwell Baptist Church

Pre-service prayer time
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Sunday Service Barnwell Baptist Church

"Celebration & Betrayal" / Mark 14:1-52 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: "Meet Jesus"

Freedom in Christ Course

10-week discipleship course

Weekly Prayer Time

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe

Barnwell Baptist Church

The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active
Chair-based exercises

Food Cycle

Community Meal

Freedom in Christ Course

10-week Discipleship Course

Barn Owls
Parent/Carer & Toddler Group

Pre-service prayer time

An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Sunday Service - Remembrance

Sunday

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

"On Trial" / Mark 14:53-15:15 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: "Meet Jesus"

Freedom in Christ Course

10-week discipleship course

Weekly Prayer Time

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe

Barnwell Baptist Church

The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active
Chair-based exercises

Freedom in Christ Course

10-week Discipleship Course

Barn Owls
Parent/Carer & Toddler Group

From Fame to Freedom

An evening with Yazz / Tickets £5

Pre-service prayer time

An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Sunday Service

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

"Dead & Buried" / Mark 15:16-47 / Preacher: Nigel Taylor / Series: "Meet Jesus"

Freedom in Christ Course

10-week discipleship course

Abbey Prayer

Barnwell Baptist Church

Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for the Abbey community

Weekly Prayer Time

Barnwell Baptist Church

An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community

Drop-in Cafe

Barnwell Baptist Church

The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Forever Active
Chair-based exercises

Barnwell Baptist Church

9:30am

9:30am

10:30am

5:00pm

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

6:30pm

7:30pm

9:30am

9:30am

10:30am

5:00pm

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

7:30pm

9:30am

8:00pm

9:30am

10:30am

5:00pm

7:00pm

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

- 11:30am

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:15am

- 12:30pm

-11:00am

- 7:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 11:30am

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:15am

- 12:30pm

-11:00am

- 9:30pm

- 11:30am

- 10:00pm

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:15am

- 12:30pm

- 11:00am



Wednesday 21st

Thursday 22nd

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Food Cycle Barnwell Baptist Church 6:30pm
Community Meal

Freedom in Christ Course Barnwell Baptist Church 7:30pm
10-week Discipleship Course

Barn Owls Barnwell Baptist Church 9:30am
Parent/Carer & Toddler Group

Pre-service prayer time Barnwell Baptist Church 9:30am
An opportunity to meet to pray for the service

Sunday Service Barnwell Baptist Church 10:30am
"Alive!" / Mark 16:1-8 / Preacher: Stuart Wood / Series: "Meet Jesus"

Week of Prayer & Fasting Various locations 10:30am
Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details

Freedom in Christ Course Barnwell Baptist Church 5:00pm

10-week discipleship course

- 7:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 11:30am

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

- 6:30pm

Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various

locations
Weekly Prayer Time Barnwell Baptist Church 9:30am - 10:15am
An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the Church and community
Drop-in Cafe Barnwell Baptist Church 10:30am - 12:30pm

The Church is open and you are welcome to join us for refreshments.

Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various

locations

Forever Active Barnwell Baptist Church 10:00am
Chair-based exercises

-11:00am

Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various
locations
Freedom in Christ Course Barnwell Baptist Church 7:30pm - 9:30pm

10-week Discipleship Course

Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various

locations
Barn Owls Barnwell Baptist Church 9:30am - 11:30am
Parent/Carer & Toddler Group
Week of Prayer & Fasting Various locations - 11:00pm
Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details
Night of Prayer Christ the Redeemer 8:00pm - 11:00pm

Bringing the week to a close




