Barnwell Baptist Church - November 2018

Thursday 1st	Barn Owls Parent/Carer & Toddler Group	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am
Sunday 4th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service "Celebration & Betrayal" / Mark 14:1-52 / Preacher	Barnwell Baptist Church : Stuart Wood / Series: "Meet Jesus"	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week discipleship course	Barnwell Baptist Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Monday 5th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join u	Barnwell Baptist Church s for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 6th	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday 7th	Food Cycle Community Meal	Barnwell Baptist Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week Discipleship Course	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 8th	Barn Owls Parent/Carer & Toddler Group	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am
Sunday 11th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service - Remembrance Sunday "On Trial" / Mark 14:53-15:15 / Preacher: Stuart W	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week discipleship course	Barnwell Baptist Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Monday 12th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join u	Barnwell Baptist Church s for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 13th	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday 14th	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week Discipleship Course	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 15th	Barn Owls Parent/Carer & Toddler Group	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am
Friday 16th	From Fame to Freedom An evening with Yazz / Tickets £5	Barnwell Baptist Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Sunday 18th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the service	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am
	Sunday Service "Dead & Buried" / Mark 15:16-47 / Preacher: Nigel	Barnwell Baptist Church Taylor / Series: "Meet Jesus"	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week discipleship course	Barnwell Baptist Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
	Abbey Prayer An opportunity to meet to pray for the Abbey comm	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 19th	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individuals in the	Barnwell Baptist Church Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcome to join u	Barnwell Baptist Church s for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 20th	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am

Wednesday 21st	Food Cycle Community Meal	Barnwell Baptist Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm		
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week Discipleship Course	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm		
Thursday 22nd	Barn Owls Parent/Carer & Toddler Group	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am		
Sunday 25th	Pre-service prayer time An opportunity to meet to pray for the se	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 10:00am		
	Sunday Service "Alive!" / Mark 16:1-8 / Preacher: Stuart	Barnwell Baptist Church Wood / Series: "Meet Jesus"	10:30am - 12:00pm		
	Week of Prayer & Fasting Giving time to pray about the Church reb	Various locations ouild / See flyer for further details	10:30am -		
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week discipleship course	Barnwell Baptist Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm		
Monday 26th	Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various locations				
	Weekly Prayer Time An opportunity to meet to pray for individ	Barnwell Baptist Church luals in the Church and community	9:30am - 10:15am		
	Drop-in Cafe The Church is open and you are welcom	Barnwell Baptist Church le to join us for refreshments.	10:30am - 12:30pm		
Tuesday 27th	Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various locations				
	Forever Active Chair-based exercises	Barnwell Baptist Church	10:00am - 11:00am		
Wednesday 28th	Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various locations				
	Freedom in Christ Course 10-week Discipleship Course	Barnwell Baptist Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm		
Thursday 29th	Week of Prayer & Fasting - Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details - Various locations				
	Barn Owls Parent/Carer & Toddler Group	Barnwell Baptist Church	9:30am - 11:30am		
Friday 30th	Week of Prayer & Fasting Various locations - 11:00pm Giving time to pray about the Church rebuild / See flyer for further details				
	Night of Prayer Bringing the week to a close	Christ the Redeemer	8:00pm - 11:00pm		